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Women / 4 / 8F
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Coats815
CCGI

9.250 9.175 9.5009.400 37.325
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Paula Sias805
Airborne

9.200 8.925 9.3009.325 36.750
7 8T 2 6 2 

2 

Ysabell Myhres834
Gymtowne

9.125 9.400 9.1259.075 36.725
9T 1 3 9 3 

3 

Kendall Kline844
Performance

9.750 8.925 9.2008.800 36.675
1 8T 5T 7 4 

4 

Hannah Strasser835
Miyagi

9.025 8.675 9.4509.000 36.150
12T 12 4 2 5 

5 

Mailee Sciocchetti822
Central Coast

8.900 9.200 9.3758.625 36.100
15 3 8 3 6 

6 

Gabby Rones813
Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.025 9.0758.350 35.800
3T 6T 12T 10 7 

7 

Christina Wong849
West Valley

9.025 8.625 9.3258.800 35.775
12T 13 5T 5 8 

8 

Ari Kim820
Cal-Star

9.225 8.550 9.3508.500 35.625
6 14T 11 4 9 

9 

Maria-Lucia O'Doherty832
GymWorld

9.125 9.025 8.7508.600 35.500
9T 6T 9 13 10 

10 

Allison Francis839
Oroville

9.350 8.925 8.6008.350 35.225
3T 8T 12T 15 11 

11 

Elizabeth Wegrecki841
Pacific West

8.850 9.075 8.5258.650 35.100
16 5 7 16 12 

12 

Marisa Zepeda814
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 9.300 9.0507.650 35.000
14 2 16 11 13 

13 

Makenna Byrne838
Oroville

9.375 8.450 9.1507.500 34.475
2 16 17 8 14 

14 

Anastasia Mifsud824
Champion

8.750 8.550 8.8508.100 34.250
17 14T 14 12 15 

15 

Arianne Sambado826
Champion

9.175 8.100 8.6757.900 33.850
8 17 15 14 16 

16 

Hannah Cook837
Novato

9.050 8.750 7.1258.550 33.475
11 11 10 17 17 

17 


